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6° LIONS DAY
Rivalta 8/4/2018

Classifiche giovanili

primi passi femminili
Rocchi Giulia
Gualandri Emma

Olivi Nina

Gazzini Giulia
Morellini Greta
Galimberti Veronica

primi passi maschili
Matrone Federico
Verona Alessandro
Campanini Matteo
Braglia Simone
Gualerzi Mattia
Mazzi Manuel

Olivi Diego

Braglia Francesco
Domenichini Gabriele
Rizzo Andrea
Cantarelli Andrea
Gilioli Filippo

Pulcine

Argento Lidia
Romdhani Chiraz
Diarra Thivan Claire
Gualerzi Chiara

pulcini

Barilli Nick

Sani Riccardo
Casaletti Cristian
Guidetti Vittorio
Gualtieri Pietro
Mazzi Matteo
Gazzini Alessandro
Prandi Giovanni

Esordienti femminili
Baroni Sofia
Casubolo Giulia
Forsi Emma

2012
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013

2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

2007
2008
2007

W UISP
sportpertutti

Comitato di Reggio Emilia
Atletica Leggera

Biasola

San Donnino di Liguria
individuale

Biasola

Jogging Team Paterlini
Jogging Team Paterlini

Biasola
Borzanese
individuale
individuale
individuale
individuale
individuale
individuale
Pod. Correggio
individuale
Jogging Team Paterlini
individuale

Atl. Reggio
Sampolese
Sampolese
individuale

Atl. Scandiano
Scuole Calvino
individuale
individuale
Scuola Rivalta
individuale
Biasola
individuale

Atl. Scandiano
Sampolese
Atl. Reggio
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Giovanardi Greta
Colasuonno Giulia
Massari Alice
Matrone Sabrina
Buizza Elisabetta
Seligardi Aurora
Gualerzi Martina

Esordienti maschili
Corsaro Cristian
Prandi Matteo
Zoppi Angelo

Ferri Cristian
Seligardi Richard
Amadini Nicola
Salvo Adriano
Bolognesi Stanimir
Fontanili Riccardo
Ignacio Antonio

Ragazze
Romdhani Sirine

Ragazzi
Verona Gabriele

Cadetti
Bucci Andrea

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006

2006

2004

Biasola

Pod. Cavriago
Eden Sport
Biasola

Self Atletica
Scuola Calvino
individuale

individuale
Biasola
Massenzatico
individuale
Scuola Calvino
Sampolese
individuale

Atl. Reggio

Sampolese

Borzanese

Road Runners Poviglio



